MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF SWEETWATER COUNTY BOARD OF TRUSTEES Special Finance Workshop Meeting June 13, 2022 10:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting ID: 897 4592 4598 Passcode: 298418

## <u>AGENDA</u>

١.	Call to Order and Welcome	Taylor Jones
	<ul><li>A. Pledge of Allegiance</li><li>B. Mission Moment</li></ul>	Irene Richardson, Chief Executive Officer
II.	Finance Workshop	Tami Love
III.	Executive Session (W.S. §16-4-405(a)(ix))	Taylor Jones
IV.	Action Following Executive Session (if necessar	y) Taylor Jones
V.	Adjourn	Taylor Jones